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3.1 BRIZ., BELMERELEHETHRUCES MEFERETHEZEL TV
776
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HE
JAL407, Clear to takeoff RWYI16.
Clear for takeoff Runway 16, JAL407.
W, 742%7,
Roger.
Stabilize.
EW,
Thrust ref.
Pover set.
‘i‘l\o
80
Check.
V1.
Z W,
[ a—]
BV, FAHEL 220,
(AF v, AF v, AFAFHF]
Engine failure.
[ 2a—V]
(hFhF]
HAE IV,
NO.4. Inboard only.
(7 4 ———]
80.
60.
JAL407, confirm reject take off ?
Affirm, JAL407.
Roger, continue taxi and left turn A-9.
Roger. JAL407, A-9.
NO.4 Engine failure.
Lro RT<NSB, NO.4 fuel control cut off.
Confirm. Ay b A7 LEFET,
Engine failureia,
i3\, Engine failureTd,
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_79_




13:13:

13:14

22
25

26
28

32
36
38
39
41

45
61

o4

57
00
02
06
09
13

15
18
21
23
24
26
28
30
32
37
39
45
52

12
14
16
18

20
34
40
44
45
47
48
50

CAP
FO
SIC
CA
SIC

CA

SIC
CAP
SIC
CAP
FO

CAP
CA

S1C
CAP
SIC
FO

CAP
SIC

TWR
CAP
FO
CAP
FO
CAP

FO
CAP
FO
CAP
FO
CAP
FO

CAP
SIC
FO

CAP

FO
T¥R

- FO

GND
FO
CAP
FO
CAP
FO

i‘?-o

Lo kIVvIryDFUvTREVWT, o, TL—FF v T,
TL—FR5PHTVWET,

ﬂ:io"(i?‘f)‘o

li‘t\\ ﬂ:iﬁ-ti‘g‘o

G0 =72 ATTHLE, TOFEFEI—LTHNVWTILEEX
W,

W, TRLELE,

RENERILOELTHZITY,

é')\ %50

T, ERPLHTEZESTY,

=4 AN

W,

Lo BT NsnWhiz,

FTHhERGA. ...TTH, L4V LEIETET,
b5l .,

T-oTRTnWhiz, KXHTS?
BEBRETWEZES5TT,

Ti. ..,
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Procedure - 7= H %

JAL407, contact ground 121.8.

DA, PobeOMbBR,

NO.4 Cut off.Engine fire switch pull L &9,
Engine fire switch pull.

pull.no fire.

LrobtlkEFsHhoh,

Procedure - B2 J 51,

= QA

Lo, X—=F 7T T,

Fv, :

Frv Y ZALEHFEPLAHI,

= QAN

W, B35,

Fire Engine Check List.

LT, Fzv 27U R 2EET 555
LrokfToTRTETI NS D,

‘i‘(\o '

L&, #7—iZ stop on the.....

W, stop. .. -

JAL407, Stop on the taxiway.

JAL407, Contact 121.8 for further clearance.

JAL407, Request the present position standby.

JAL407 Roger,hold ... position.

Roger. v
Thu—5F—YaryLEWEARVWAL = ZWhiz,
‘i‘l\o

Lo CL, TV Sy b TTLIVATNVE N,
W, /oy b TV ATITNVTT,
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pull.no

53 CAP brok. BREATINEN,

55 FO Fire Engine Message I TTWEHA,
13:15:09 No.4 Engine reverser, reverser deploy ORI > TW5B &

9 TY,

16 CAP NT—3E5E->THHH 5. No.l iz,

19 FO QAN

36 CAP BEFIZTEANBLETE T,
(LUF., EpESLEOBATFY 2, )

13:16:00 GND JALAOT, A4 Y DB KA TWBEETT,

03 FO JAL407, THLE L7, :

06 GND BE7 747 - VS o2 HBEELCVWET,

07 CAP (EEBCLDBBEPIEOBAT TV X, )

12 FO HWEBEWLET, Y5509 4 Y25 TTh,

16 GND RY NS,

21 RF4 - FT7OHALSHTWHEETY,

23 - FO W, E58H008eS5T80WE L,

26 RT4 - XFTOHAPLKBHTWE LD %ATT,
7747 - o9 I20kBZHTY,

29 CAP Lo, INFaxz—rarlL&,

30 FO B, NvbryPr— - INFa2x1—3ryTii,

| [E—E—E— v v ]

41 CAP Ty Ulobe D K,

42 FO YobeWEL XD,

45 CAP BERICIEABRLETET, EVES & - R
DD EBOHDPLKPHTEVETOT, M
HEBEWLET,

50 FO JALAO7, LD INnNFarz—ra vHBLET,

56 GND T #&,
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